
   

 

         

 

 

 

May 26, 2022 

 

Teknoice s.r.l, Laief s.r.l, Packint s.r.l,                                      

Italy 

 

 

Dear clients and partners,  

 

 

We wish to announce you that from March 31st, 2022, we have terminated our collaboration with Mr. 

Roy Sanjib (Agent in India territory). 

 

Please refer to below contact information for any inquiry regarding TEKNOICE 

 

- Teknoice export sales manager/new projects: Mr. Giulio Moruzzi moruzzi@teknoice.com  

- Teknoice aftersales manager India: Mr. Murtuza Mannan Bhathya, murtuza@teknoice.com   

- Teknoice spare parts department: cambiaso@teknoice.com  , selva@teknoice.com   

- Teknoice aftersales department: ferrari@teknoice.com  

- General information: teknoice@teknoice.com  

 

Please refer to below contact information for any inquiry regarding LAIEF  

 

- Giuseppe Masotino giuseppe.masotino@laief.it Mob: +393451687485 

- Franco Grigoli Franco.Grigoli@laief.it Mob: +393396584850 

- Eros Scalzo Eros.Scalzo@laief.it  

- General information: info@laief.it   

 

Please refer to below contact information for any inquiry regarding PACKINT 

 

- Sales department: sales@packint.com  

- General information: info@packint.com  

 

We are at your full disposal for any kind of further information you might require. 

 

 

Looking forward to support you soon. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                 Eros Scalzo                                 Lorenzo Datei                                                

                                                                 Sales Director Laief                    Sales Director Packint  
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